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GEMSTONES
EDUCATION
SERVICES

We offer a Service Level Agreement (SLA), which covers the costs for the

specific packages we provide.

PUPIL THERAPEUTUC
BEHAVIOUR SUPPORT

PARENT SUPPORT GROUP
up to 10 adults

2 staff leading 2 hr sessions
each week for 6 weeks

WHOLE SCHOOL CURRICULUM
DESIGN CONSULTANCY
minimum 8 hours

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT TOOLS
Boxall assessment — 5 hours

CLASSIC NUTURE GROUP
PROVISION

2 Gemstones staff 2-3 days
up to 8 pupils

LAC SERVICES

JAN 2018

£60.00/hr

£60.00/hr

£1,440.00

£90.00/hr

£60.00/hr
£300.00

£350.00/day

£60.00/hr

JAN 2019

£70.00/hr

£70.00/hr

£1,680.00

£100.00/hr

£70.00/hr
£350.00

£400.00/day

£70.00/hr

JAN 2018

TEACHER SUPPORT WORKSHOPS £350.00
2 hours- up to 30 staff

LEADERSHIP/GOVERNOR/TRUSTEE
TRAINING £500.00/session
Please contact us to discuss your needs

MIDDAY SUPERVISOR TRAINING
2 staff leading 6.5hrs training

up to 12 staff £500.00/session
INTERVENTION SERVICES
Annual Subscription £250.00/school

Eithne Leming: 07920 460033
eithne@gemstones-education.co.uk
David Fox: 07787 931242
david@gemstones-education.co.uk

JAN 2019

£400.00

£600.00/session

£600.00 /session

£300.00/school


mailto:david@gemstones-education.co.uk

