

We offer a Service Level Agreement (SLA), which covers the costs for the specific packages we provide.

	JAN 2018	JAN 2019
PUPIL THERAPEUTUC BEHAVIOUR SUPPORT	£60.00/hr	£70.00/hr
PARENT SUPPORT GROUP up to 10 adults 2 staff leading 2 hr sessions each week for 6 weeks	£60.00/hr £1,440.00	£70.00/hr £1,680.00
WHOLE SCHOOL CURRICULUM DESIGN CONSULTANCY minimum 8 hours	£90.00/hr	£100.00/hr
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT TOOLS  Boxall assessment – 5 hours	£60.00/hr £300.00	£70.00/hr £350.00
CLASSIC NUTURE GROUP PROVISION 2 Gemstones staff 2-3 days up to 8 pupils	£350.00/day	£400.00/day
LAC SERVICES	£60.00/hr	£70.00/hr

TEACHER SUPPORT WORKSHOPS £350.00 £400.00 2 hours- up to 30 staff

LEADERSHIP/GOVERNOR/TRUSTEE
TRAINING £500.00/session £600.00/session Please contact us to discuss your needs

MIDDAY SUPERVISOR TRAINING 2 staff leading 6.5hrs training

£500.00/session

£250.00/school

£600.00 /session

£300.00/school

up to 12 staff

**INTERVENTION SERVICES** 

**Annual Subscription** 

Eithne Leming: 07920 460033 eithne@gemstones-education.co.uk David Fox: 07787 931242 david@gemstones-education.co.uk